
SEBPP Monthly Call Attendees

Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration

March 1, 2023 8:36 AM CST 79 minutes

Details
Name Email Address

Aaron Immel aaron.immel@volkert.com

Amir Rezvani Amir@infrateksolutions.com

Andy Nanneman andrew.nanneman@ardot.gov

Arash Mott arash.mott@txdot.gov

Blake Liberati bliberati@hughesgrp.com

Bruno Vasconcelos bruno.vasconcelos@dot.state.fl.us

Chace Hulon chulon@moffattnichol.com

Chad Robinson

Chris Davis cdavis@structuraltec.com

Daniel Jones jonesdan@dot.state.al.us

Darlene Lane ncpp@msu.edu

David Miller david.miller@la.gov

Derrick Castle Derrick.Castle@sherwin.com

Graham Bettis - TxDOT

Greg Heilman gpheilman@jetfiltersystem.com

Haylye Brown

Jennifer Laning jclaning@transystems.com

Kevin O'Neill kevin.oneill@vdot.virginia.gov

Kevin O'Neill kevin.oneill@vdot.virginia.gov

Kyle Bartfay

Kyle Bartfay kyle@phoscrete.com

LADOTD (Stephanie & Bradley)

Lorella Angelini

Nancy Huether ncpp@msu.edu

Nolting, Eric

Paul Vinik   | GPI pvinik@gpinet.com

Rabindra Koirala rkoirala@dot.ga.gov

Sarah Sondag, MnDOT sarah.sondag@state.mn.us

Steven Austin steven.austin@txdot.gov

Tim Sherrill

Tom Quinn TDOT

William Murray bill.r.murray@wv.gov

Yara Bittar



GoToMeeting

Number of Attendees Meeting ID

31 576-346-069

Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

8:55 AM 9:53 AM 57

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 29

9:03 AM 9:56 AM 53

9:07 AM 9:53 AM 46

9:00 AM 9:53 AM 53

8:58 AM 9:53 AM 55

9:01 AM 9:53 AM 52

8:57 AM 9:54 AM 57

9:02 AM 9:56 AM 54

8:59 AM 9:53 AM 54

8:41 AM 9:56 AM 74

8:56 AM 9:56 AM 59

9:01 AM 9:53 AM 52

8:59 AM 9:53 AM 54

9:00 AM 9:53 AM 52

9:00 AM 9:53 AM 52

9:00 AM 9:53 AM 53

9:16 AM 9:16 AM 0

9:17 AM 9:36 AM 18

9:15 AM 9:50 AM 34

9:00 AM 9:16 AM 15

8:59 AM 9:55 AM 55

9:01 AM 9:53 AM 52

8:36 AM 9:56 AM 79

9:01 AM 9:53 AM 52

9:03 AM 9:55 AM 51

9:01 AM 9:53 AM 51

8:57 AM 9:54 AM 56

9:00 AM 9:53 AM 52

9:00 AM 9:54 AM 54

9:02 AM 9:56 AM 53

9:00 AM 9:53 AM 53

9:02 AM 9:53 AM 50


